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                                                                                                                                    VILLANOVA COLLEGE AIC FOOTBALL 2022 
 
 

FOOTBALL COACHES L IST                                       

2022 
TEAM COACH  EMAIL 
1st XI Tom Carnavas   

 
Assistant Coach: 
Terry Kambouris                                                   

Outside Coach 
 

Parent 

thomascarnavas08@gmail.com 
 

tkambouris@ih2om.com.au 

2nd XI Vassili Stammes Outside Coach vass.stammes@outlook.com 

3rd XI Chris Collyns 
Adrian Adebiyi 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

collynschris2@gmail.com 
adrian.adebiyi@gmail.com 

4th XI Nathan Whitby Old Boy nathanwhitby8@gmail.com 

5th XI Dominic Ghikas Old Boy dominic@ghikas.com  

10A Hunter Gapes Old Boy huntergapes@gmail.com 

10B Gabriel Mungarrieta Old Boy gabriel_munga@outlook.com 

10C Lucas Avraam Old Boy lucas.avraam03@gmail.com 

9A Ronan Whitlock Old Boy rojo090701@gmail.com 

9B Steve Davidson Outside/Past 
Parent 

stevhand@optusnet.com.au 

9C Peter Pertnikovs 
Lawrence Leotta 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

peterp1232@gmail.com 
lawrenceleotta7@gmail.com 

9 Gold James Lewis 
Tyler Castles 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

lewisjames0204@gmail.com 
tylercastles064@gmail.com 

8A Peter Frederiksen Parent peter.frederiksen@health.qld.gov.au 

8B Jemima Moore Staff jmoore@vnc.qld.edu.au 

8C Ryan Perkins 
Zac Norman 

Old Boy 
Old Boy  

rjperkins2121@gmail.com 
zacharienorman@gmail.com 

7A Hudson Rogers Staff hrogers@vnc.qld.edu.au 

7B Jack Lamb 
Brad Duffy 

Staff 
Old Boy 

jlamb@vnc.qld.edu.au 
duffbroman@gmail.com 

7C Jack Ransom 
Digby Timms 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

jack.ransom02@gmail.com 
digstert27@gmail.com 

7 Gold Nick Verity Staff nverity@vnc.qld.edu.au 

7 White TBC   
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Football Co-ordinator 
                                      Anthony Kemp       0458 733 127     akemp@vnc.qld.edu.au 
 

  
 

TEAM COACH  EMAIL 
6A Luke Barton 

Darren Muller 
Old Boy 
Old Boy 

lukebarton03@gmail.com 
darrenm95@icloud.com 

6B Joe Testa  
Isaac Langford 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

jtesta0000@gmail.com 
isaaclangford72@outlook.com 

6C Callum Hackett Staff chackett@vnc.qld.edu.au 

6 Gold Kelson Lee Staff klee@vnc.qld.edu.au 

6 White Chloe Adams Staff cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5A James Hermiston Parent jamesh@travelmanagers.com.au 

5B Kirstina Dawson Staff kdawson@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5C Nichole Rouhliadeff Staff nrouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au 
5 Gold Amy Roberts  Staff aroberts@vnc.qld.edu.au 
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